Email

komalpatil2063@gmail.com

patilshrutika77 @gmail.com

suchitapisal2011@gmail.com

amruta23697@gmail.com

2143021 @ritIndia.edu

manepatilprathamesh@gmail.com

kumarkesarkar74@gmail.com
sadhanapatil2805@gmail.com

shivrajpatil8339@gmail.com

rohitnimbalkar4444@gmail.com

vi2039847@gmail.com

stjadhav200901@gmail.com

sutara530@gmail.com

ranvirshinde3434@gmail.com

shivaniwarke23@gmail.com

patilaasawari656@gmail.com
komalshinde6526@gmail.com

shubhamgavali2020@gmail.com

Full name of the student

komal Shivaji Patil

Patil shrutika santosh
Suchita Vikas Pisal
Amruta Jagannath Patil
NALAWADE VINAYARA)
SHIVARAJ

Prathamesh prashant

mane patil

Kumar sanjay kesarkar
Sadhana Namdev Patil

Shivraj dinkar patil

Rohit Rajaram Nimbalkar
VIJAY RAMRAO KAMBLE
Jadhav swarupa tanaji

Arun Sanjay Sutar

Ranvir Prataprao Shinde
Shivani Sanjay Warake

Patil Aasawari Satish
Komal sanjay shinde

Shubham bajirao Gavali

Address

At/post ghunki, tal-hatkangle,
A/p herle, tal-hatakanangle ,dist-
kolhapur

Kolhapur
At/post -Arale, Tal - panhala ,Dist -
kolhapur

A/p -Mohare ; Nalawade galii
A/p Ambap

At.aapati tal.panhala dist.kolhapur
Aitwade khurd

Ap. Kodoli
Tal.panhala,Dist.kolhapur
Ap/Borivade, Tal:Panhala,
Dist:Kolhapur

Gaikwad Galli Jakhale At post
Jakhale

A/p- bhadole tal - hatkanankagale
dist- kolhapur

At Kandavan Tal shahuwadi dist
kolhapur

YALGUD Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist.
Kolhapur

A/p: Aamtewadi, Tal: Panhala,Dist:
Kolhapur

A/P kande . Tal - Shirala Dist -
Sangli

At post peth
Ap jakhale tal panhala dist
kolhapur

Departm Year of

ent/ Passing (Whats

Subject graduate app)

M. Sc.

(Math.) 2023 App. 8459880191
M. Sc.

(Math.) 2023 App. 7721816058
M. Sc.

(Math.) 2023 App. 7620439092
Option 4 2020 9765151973
M.B.A. 2023 App. 9854981717
M. Sc.

(Math.) 2021 9766188177
Option 4 2022 7507582618
Option 4 2022 9284599469
B. Sc.

(Math.) 2022 7410557099
B. Sc.

(Math.) 2022 7378599373
B. Sc.

(Math.) 2021 9172535645
B. Sc.

(Math.) 2022 9356838366
B. Sc.

(Math.) 2023 App. 9067690424
B. Sc.

(Physics) 2021 9881919687
B. Sc.

(Math.) 2022 9172752236
B. Com. 2022 9022162797
B.Com. 2023 App. 9322186526
B. Com. 2021 7057682973

Contact no. 10th %

85%

77

80%

86.20%

65.4

64.4

85.8
90.6

68.00%

78

87.8

80.8

87.4

85.80%

92.00%

90.4
75.2

69.4

12th %

68%

60.62

61%

67.20%

62.15

50.31

58.8
71.08

55.54%

57

61.85

53

65.08

58.92%

61.23%

67
65.38

63.08

Gradu

ate %

76%

76.8

75%

68%

63.04

64.88

72
87..56

'A' grade

72

67

82

70

73.48%

79.12%

90
No

73.66



harshchavan7374@gmail.com

sanketwangikar5035@gmail.com
snehaldpowar@gmail.com

rutikakate2503@gmail.com
shubangin27100@gmail.com
shubhamohite4324@gmail.com
shubangin27100@gmail.com
ANYAINGAWALE127 @GMAIL.COM
ganeshmagdum1834@gmail.com
8090yashpatil@gmail.com
shubhamshinde2001@icloud.com
snehalladofficial@gmail.com

kumbharomkar1984@gmail.com
sidkomal872@gmail.com

teja.bagilgekar@gmail.com
karanjadhav777000@gmail.com

patilzunjar909 @gmail.com
rohanvibhute2001@gmail.com
adityakamble1384@gmail.com

akshatagaikwad890@gmail.com

Harshavardhan sarjerao
chavan

Sanket Laxman Wangikar
Snehal Dinkar Powar

Rutika Raghunath kate

Shubhangi shivaji narute
Shubham Balasaheb
Mohite

Shubhangi shivaji narute
ANIKET MAHADEV
INGAWALE

Ganesh Dnyaneshwar
Magdum

Patil Yash Anandrao

Shubham manik Shinde

Snehal Nivas Lad
OMKAR SANJAY
KUMBHAR

KOMAL PANDIT SID
Bagilgekar Tejaswini
Raghunath

Karan sanjay jadhav

Patil zunjar sarjerao
Rohan Rajendra Vibhute.
Aditya Namdev Kamble

Gaikwad Akshata
Nandkumar

Savarde

A/p Talsande Dist. Kolhapur Tal.
Hatkanangale

A/P kodoli

A/p Satave Tal-Panhala Dis-
Kolhapur

Ap-bachche sawarde ,tal-panhala,
dist-kolhapur.

A/p talsande Tel- hatkanangle Dis-
kolhapur

Ap-bachche sawarde tal-panhala
dist-kolhapur

KoDOLI

At po. Kekhale tal - panhala dist -
Kolhapur

Aitwade Khurd Tal.walawa Dist.
Sangli

Ambap

A/p - Aitawde Khurd , Tal- Walwa
,Dist- Sangli

A/P- kodoli, Tal- Panhala, Dis-
Kolhapur.

A/P Ghunaki

A/p:Belgundi, tal. Belgavi , dist
belgavi, Karnataka
Warananagar

A/p khochi tal-hatkanangle Dist-
kolhapur

A/p- Jakhale Tal- Panhal. Dist-
Kolhapur

A/p Satave Tal: Panhala Dist
Kolhapur

A/p- jakhale, tal-panhala, dist-
kolhapur

B. Com.

B. Com.

M. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.
B. Com.

B. Com.
B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

2022 7517347373

2021 9766745035
2022 9307471414

2022 9021874831

2021 7887907245

2021 7420054263

2021 7887907245

2022 9657092993

2021 9112991834

2022 7387739026

2022 7774835353

2020 9766394436

2022 7385031984
2023 App. 7620784445

2022 9606664050
2022 7770004523

2022 7028947387

2023 App. 7875919421

2021 9370635854

2023 App. 8329919644

71.20%

69.28
70.40%

78.20%

85.8

89%

85.8

69

66.20%

68%

66%

82.6

55.60%
85%

74%
78%

65.20%

60.20%

78.2

68.80%

69.80% 72%
69.69 70.9
63.54% 77.33%
68% 71.55%
80 76
80% 82%
79.38 76
55 70
64.31% 61.22%
60% 70%
51.60% 72.80%

77.54 62.22

44.46% 68.72%
60% Appear

64 78
68% 70%

67.85% 67.33%
64.92% 78.33%
54.15

69.67

65.85% No



dhanukoparde2001@gmail.com

sarnaikrajvardhan30@gmail.com

aparnabbhosale2002 @gmail.com

bhaskarkamble568@gmail.com
virajparitl05@gmail.com

swaranjalikekare@gmail.com
abhimali3239@gmail.com
abhimali3239@gmail.com
patilanita4444@gmail.com
sd421775@gmail.com
ashwinigaikwad4592 @gmail.com
pallavikumbharl55@gmail.com
manesaurabhl112@gmail.com
balasahebgarkal99@gmail.com
mrunalpowarpatil@gmail.com
sanketmp369@gmail.com
pragatil7052002@gmail.com
narbaj78@gamil.com
swapnalipujari728@gmail.com

patilnilam112@gmail.com

gholapdipali86@gmail.com

Dhanashri Popat Koparde
Rajvardhan mahadev
sarnaik

Aparna Babaso Bhosale

bhaskar babu kamble
Viraj Rajendra parit

Kekare swaranijali bajirao
Abhijeet Anil mali
Abhijeet Anil mali

Anita Malgonda Patil
Siddhi Nandkumar Desai
Ashwini Vishwas Gaikwad
Kumbhar pallavi anil
Saurabh Ramesh Mane
Garkal Balasaheb
Navnath

Powar Patil Mrunal
Manik.

Aditya Maruti Pawar
Pragati Shivaji Chavan
Arbaj himmat Nadaf
Pujari swapnali shivappa

Patil Nilam Jaysing

Dipali vishwas Gholap

Deowadi Tal-Shirala Dist-Sangali
Bahirewadi Taluka- Panhala,
District- Kolhapur

At -Bahirewadi tal panhala dist
kolhapur

At, kumbhavade, tal shahuvadi dist

Kolhapur
Warana kodoli

Kodoli. . panhala .. Kolhapur
Ap/ kini
Ap kini

A/p =khandal,
Dist= Kolhapur

Tal=Gadhinglaj,

At po padalii
A/p Jakhale Tal- panhala Dist-
Kolhapur

At. Post chikurde
A/p Ladewadi Tal--Shirala Dist--
Sangli

At post Ghogas Pargaon Tal. Shirur

Kasar Dist. Beed

At post talsande .

Chavre,Tal - hatakangale

A/P Talsande

Ghunaki . Tal. Hatkanagle
dis.kolhapur

A/p malwadi district. Sangli tal.
Miraj

A/P Borpadale, Tal-panhala, Dist-
Kolhapur

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.
B. Com.

B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.

M. Sc.
(Math.)

B. Com.
B. Sc.
(Math.)
B. Sc.
(Math.)

M. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

M. B. A.

B. Com.

B. Com.

Sawarde ta. panhala Dist. Kolhapur B. Com.

2022 9529581315

2022 9511934393

2023 App. 8446345572

2023 App. 9699473343
2022 8624830771

2023 App. 8180859181
2023 App. 8329665033
2023 App. 8329665033
2021 91 97668957
2022 9604473040
2020 7798775857
2023 App. 9975537328
2023 App. 7301863030
2022 9922540648
2022 9284319219
2022 9860036523
2023 App. 9860842479
2022 9518590402
2023 App. 8625017403

2023 App. 9421093957

2021 7745076758

71.20%

60

78%

57%
55%

64%

73.23%

73.60%

92.4

72%

86.4

84.20%

66.40%

67.6

76.77%

80.2

71.60%

58%

65.2

84.20%

75

76.62%

54

60.91%

71%
60%

70%

69.80%

69.70%

60.31

75%

55.23

61.60%

61.23%

73.38

70%

66.62

78%

75.80%

57

83.38%

76

79%

83.33

No

Appear
Appear

Appear
73.40%
73.30%
68.32
74%
69.5
84%
67.77%
68.78
70%
76.11
Appear
78%

70

Appear

76



sourbhanaik8968@gmail.com

omkarlakhan2@gmail.com
jivanshinde123494@gmail.com

omkarjadhav7271@gmail.com

ajayneymar9920@g.mail.com

rohitkumbhar1805@gmail.com

kedar6807 @gmail.com

mahajanvirajd644@gmail.com

vahonrao@gmail.com

rushikeshmohite4622@gmail.com

shindeshwetali2000@gmail.com
akashmane0150@gmail.com

samgram2002@gmail.com

diptimanel106@gmail.com

suvarnachougule001@gmail.com

anaghasarudkar@gmail.com

supriyac152002@gmail.com

Shindenamrata0492 @gmail.com

divyazirange2000@gmail.com

adityakamble0278 @gmail.com

Saurabh sanjay naik
OMKAR ANANDA
LAKHAN

Jivan shivaji shinde
Omkar Maruti Jadhav
Shivani Ajay Shenekar
Rohit Raghunath
Kumbhar

Kedar sanjay powar
Viraj tukaram mahajan
Honrao vinayak shripad

Rushikesh Suresh Mohite

Shinde shwetali sambhaji
Akash Pruthviraj Mane

Sangram dattatray patil
Dipti Sampat Mane
Suvarna Sadashiv
Chougule

Anagha Ashok sarudkar
Chougule Supriya Shivaji
Shinde Namrata Sambhaji

Zirange Divya Arjun

KAMBLE ADITYA ASHOK

Pokhale

A/P New Chavare

Warananagar

AT Kudutri post sonyachi shiroli Tal
Radhanagari

A\p kodoli tal.panhala
dist.kolhapur

Talsande, Hatkanangle
warananagar, tal panhala dist
Kolhapur

Ap- Mangle tal - Shirala Dist- Sangli
Vaibhavnagar, kodoli, tal-panhala,
dist-kolhapur

A/P Belawade budrk Tal-Karad Dis-
Satara

A/P.Ghunki, Tal - Hatkanangle ,
Dist - Kolhapur

At Post New Pargaon

Kodoli, Panhala Subdistrict

A/p- Ghunaki,Tal- Hatkanagle, Dist-
Kolhapur

At Post Gogave Tal-Shahuwadi Dist-
Kolhapur

A/p bahirewadi dist.kolhapur
tal.panhala

A/p - Jakhale Tal - Panhala Dist-
kolhapur

A/P Manpadle Tal-Hataknangle Dist
Kolhapur

A/p sambhapur, dist _kolhapur, tal
_hatlkangle

Ap. TALASANDE .

B. Com.

B. Com.
B. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

M. B. A.

M. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

M. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.

2022 8698629302

2021 9921524385

2023 App.

2023 App.

2023 App.

9405482523

9172712394

8857947618

2020 7261970060

2021 9764086407

2021 7038404644

2023 App.

2023 App.

2023 App.

8847746956

7038279975

9322071415

2022 7721035025

2023 App.

2023 App.

7709841991

9579360760

2022 9022661644

2023 App.

2023 App.

2023 App.

2023 App.

2023 App.

8237906616

7972605485

8010185266

8329123324

7620160245

72.2

74.4
74

75.6

73

65.00%

71

62

75.6

62.4

69.40%
75%

67

60.4

82.6

79

74.2

68.69

74.40%

57.80%

54.4 70.4
68.15 B+
50.71 68
64.77 65.44
78.31 67

56.00% 48.67%

52 63

78 66.67

71.69 Appear

44.62 72.6

73.69% 64.22%

55% 89%
63 80
73.85 66.5
73.69 72.3
84.15 No
68.62 No

75.69 Appear

65.08% 61.56%

71.38% Appear



sonalipange005@gmail.com
samikshaadisare123@gmail.com
samikshaadisare123@gmail.com

surajajbel461l@gmail.com
swarupapatil957@gmail.com

ganuyadav610@gmail.com
mayuribmohite156@gmail.com
jkirtil35@gmail.com
vaishnavipowar772@gmail.com
swapnalishinde8595@gmail.com

anjalikumbhar10@gmail.com
sonalip25400@Gmail.com

pinjarim95@gmail.com
murlidharkamble1215@gmail.com
ashishbansode2123@gmail.com
sonalippatil2000@gmail.com
shubhangikadam201199@gmail.com

swarupapatill212@gmail.com
tanajipl45@gmail.com

mrharshpandhare1818@gmail.com

Pange Sonali Anil
Miss-Adisare Samiksha
Sanjay

Miss.Adisare Samiksha
Sanjay

Suraj Pandurang Ajbe
Swarupa suresh patil

Ganesh Rajendra Yadav

Mayuri Balaso Mohite

Jadhav kirti kiran
Powar Vaishnavi
Hanmant

Swapnali sanjay Shinde

Anjali Dattatray Kumbhar
Sonali pujari

Muskan Nijamuddin
Pinjari

MURLIDHAR PRAKASH
KAMBLE

Bansode Ashish Ananda

Sonali Jagannath Patil
KADAM SHUBHANGI
MAHADEV

Swarupa Shivaji Mulik
Patil

Tanaji kisan patil

Harsh jeevan pandhare

A/p june pargaon, tal-Hatkanagale,

dist-kolhapur

Ap-Satave ,Tal-Panhala, Dist-
Kolhapur.
Ap-Satave,Tal-Panhala,Dist-
Kolhapur

At Post- Vita. 415311, Dist. - Sangli. M. Com.

At/post Ghunaki

A/P Sangawade Tal. Karvir, Dist.
Kolhapur

A/P- Ghunaki,Tal-
Hatakanagale,Dist- kolhapur

A/P Ambap Tal - Hatakangale Dist

- Kolhapur

A/P-Toap, Tal-Hatknangale, Dis-
kolhapur

At post - kakhe tal - panalhal dist -
kolhapur

At Post Pingali Bk Tal Man Dist
Satara

New paragon

A/p Ghunki Tal-Hatkanagle Dist-
kolhapur

AT DIGAWADE TAL PANHALA
Aitawade Khurd, Tal. Walwa,
Dist.Sangli

A/p=Padali Tal=Hatkanangle
Dist=Kolhapur

A/p kakhe

A/p- Padali
takale vasahat chikurde

Warananagar cement colony a-6

B. Com.

M. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.

M. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.
M. Sc.
(Math.)

B. Com.
B. Sc.

(Math.)
B. Com.

B. Com.

2023 App. 9322228404

2022 7385617209

2022 7385617209

2020 7219767622
2020 9168162714

2020 8999442525

2021 7410744646

2023 App. 9764948285

2023 App. 9325727245

2020 7057926320

2020 9156235077
2020 7350457224

2022 9405259018

2020 7498812547

2022 8600838185

2021 9175839209

2020 8623007496

2021 9767871782
2021 9096217658

2023 App. 8208142007

77.80%

76.00%

76.00%

69
54%

85.2

75.4

62%

74%

69%

77.60%
61

50.20%

83.2

73%

92.8

63.80%

84.2
71.4

59.20%

66.31% Appear

68.92% 61.56%

68.92% 61.56%

80 61
61% 59%
71.38 62.56
79.08 74.67

53% Appear

76.46% 89%
66.77 55.56
82.62% 75.22%
76 63

64.77% 72.50%

57.85 53.56
69% 80%
72.31 80.2

75.55% 69.92%

60 70
61.69 60.88

64.77% 71.33%



damyantipandhare1012@gmail.com

sp386432@gmail.com
nadaftanjila21@gmail.com

abhiraste2017@gmail.com
minakshipatil2505@gmail.com

murlidharkamble1215@gmail.com

bhaskarkamble568@gmail.com
rohan2020nikam@gmail.com

omkarjangam3750@gmail.com

milindkumbhar705@gmail.com

milindkumbhar705@gmail.com

rtujapatil1825@gmail.com

mrunalipatil217@gmail.com

sahilkamble8393@gmail.com
Aniketpatil7802@gmail.com

prashantpatil9079@gmail.com

pratiksadale03@gmail.com

8090yashpatil@gmail.com

renusangrule1204@gmail.com

sd421775@gmail.com

ankitaingale2911@gmail.com
rutujanaik02102002@gmail.com

Damyanti Jeevan
Pandhare

Shubham Sunil Patil
Tanjila akbar nadaf
Raste abhimanyu
chandrakant

Minakshi krishnat patil
MURLIDHAR PRAKASH
KAMBLE

Bhaskar babu kamble
Rohan Vijay Nikam

Omkar Sanjay Jangam

Milind Sunil kumbhar

Milind Sunil kumbhar

Patil Rutuja Vishwanath

Patil Mrunali Barikrao

Sahil Murlidhar Kamble
Patil aniket uttam

Patil Prashant vilas

Pratik Bharat sadale

Patil yash Anandrao

Renuka Ankush Sangrule

Siddhi Nandkumar Desai

Ankita Anil Ingale
Naik Rutuja Dhanaji

A/P-Warananaga, Tal-Panhala Dit-

Kolhapur

Kakhe

Kodoli

Agalgaoan Tal
kavthemahankal.district sangli
Talsande, Hatkanangle

AT DIGAWADE TAL PANHALA
At, kumbhavade, tal. Shahuvadi,
dist, Kolhapur,

ATP Kini

At/p- Ghunaki tal-Hatkanangale
dist-Kolhapur

Kolhapur warna kodoli kumbhar
Gally

Kolhapur warna kodoli kumbhar
Gally

At Post Male, tal-panhala, Dist-
Kolhapur

At. Post Male, Tal- panhala, Dist-
Kolhapur

At sadashivagad tal karad dis satara

, rajmachi
Kodoli

A/p padali Tal- hatakangale Dist -

kolhapur

A/P. Devwadi, tal shirala,
Dist.sangli

Aitwade khurd Tal. Walawa Dist.
Sangli

A/P Kande, tal-shirala, dis-sangli

At. Post padali

Atp-Ghunaki,hatkanangle,kolhapur

A/p- japhale

M. B. A.
B. Com.
B. Com.

M. Com.
B. Com.

M. Com.

B. Com.
B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

M. B. A.
B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

o)

.Com.
B. Com.

2022 7385946797
2023 App. 7875974251
2021 7028485202

2022 7776950351
2022 9075130787

2020 7498812547

2023 App. 9699473343
2023 App. 8600812020

2023 App. 7558243457
2022 9284349514
2022 9284349514

2023 App. 8459979780

9922307818

2023 App.

9850815198
95031 57802

2023 App.
2023 App.
2023 App. 7058917968
2023 App. 8408063981
2023 App. 7387739026
2023 App. 7620476828
2023 App. 9604473040

9011578404
8275097412

2023 App.
2023 App.

71
70
73

63
72.804,,..

83.2

57%
81.80%

55%

46.4

46.4

65.60%

72.8

60
59

57.40%

69%

68%

75.20%

72%

76.4
88%

79.29 75
54 Appear
74 70
62 60

.79.383,,..864,,...
57.85 53.56

71% Appear
66.31% Appear

65% Under g
51.08 68.06
51.08 68.06
58.46% No

71.85 No

48 62%
72 Appear

69.85% Appear

58% Appear

60% Appear

73.38% Appear

74.33% Appear

70.46 73.83
79% 76.33%



rutujapatil01101@gmail.com

digvijay.jadhav4141@gmail.com

rutujapatil01101@gmail.com
patilpriyanka3828@gmail.com
patilshivam571@gmail.com
sayalip2910@gmail.com
tejasshenekar4111@gmgqil.com
dipalijivale03@gmail.com
akshadamohiteO@gmail.com
dashwantpriyanka9@gmail.com
Kotmireteju@gamil.com
shwetabhosale7776 @gmail.com
sjadhav5170@gmail.com
vishwajeetpatil637@gmail.com
ankitaadurkar@gmail.com
amrutatoraskar062 @gmail.com
sukanyassid@gmail.com
rambhaul897@gmail.com
dgaikwad0912@gmail.com
np338439@gmail.com

np338439@gmail.com

bacchevaishnavi@gmail.com

Patil rutuja chandrakant

Digvijay Jadhav

Patil rutuja chandrakant

Priyanka Suresh Patil
Shivam Suryakant Patil
Sayali satiram patil
Tejas ankush shenekar

Dipali Nivrutti Jivale

Akshada Manik Mobhite
Dashvant priyanka
prakash

Kotmire tejas shrikant

Bhosale Shweta Nivarutti
Sakshi Vikas jadhav

Patil Vishwajeet Vikas
Adurkar Ankita Dilip

Toraskar Amruta Ananda

SID SUKANYA SUKUMAR
Patil Monika
Ramachandra

Dhanashri Dattatraya
Gaikwad

Patil neha namdev
Patil neha namdev

At.post pokhale
At/post satave tal. Panhala dist
kolhapur

At.post pokhle

A/p- Kande, Tal - Shirala, Dist -
Sangli

A/P-kodoli

A/p-pargoan

A/p-ladewadi

At post kodoli

At/p- Ghunaki

At post- mangle ,tal shirala ,dist
sangli.

At. post male Tel - panhala Dist -
kolhapur

A/P Talsande, Tal -Hatkananagale,
Dist - Kolhapur

At post padali

A/p padali

A/p__ jakhale

AP Warnanagr Dist kolhapur Tal
panhala

A/p -Ghunaki Tal-Hatkanangale
Dist-Kolhapur

At-post : Mangle Tal-Shirala Dist-
Sangli

A/p Biur, shirala
At. post Gogave
At. Post gogave

Vaishnavi shivaji bachche At post sawarde

B. Sc.
(Math.)

M. B. A.
B. Sc.
(Mathem
atics)

B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Sc.

(Math.)
B. Sc.

(Math.)

M. Com.
B. Com.
M. B. A.
B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Sc.
(Physics)
B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Com.

2023 App. 8668571132

2020 7038796565

2023 App. 8668571132
8956033828
9595952322

93756860
9579416934

2023 App.
2023 App.
2023 App.
2023 App.

2023 App. 8847745049
2023 App. 9096748150
2022 9699202820
2023 Appe 9022266475
2020 7387849850
2023 App. 8421147990
2023 App. 9359133652
2023 App. 8999840594
2023 App. 9970542210
2023 App. 9325916849
2023 App. 7410506003
2021 7719806021
2020 8999237671
2020 8999237671

2023 App. 9370620220

83%

64.4

83%

87.40%

79.00%

74.20%

69.00%

71.20%

88%

54.80%

58.8

78.33%

60.4

70.4

74.60%

78%

91%

66.6

91%

60.80%

60.80%

78.40%

67.69%
67.69% 61.72%

70.77% 87%

61.4 55.77
70.77% 86%
80.46% Appear

64.46% 77.83%
78.00% 75.67%
60.00% 70.66%

60% 80%
65.59% 83%
74.46% 59.06%

58.31 No

76% 69%
57.38 Appear
67.44 Appear

65.69% No

64.15% Appear

88% 86%

73.08 Appear

80% 94%

61.72

85.38% Appear



gavadeashwini86@gmail.com
vivekjadhav210301@gmail.com
sutarsnehalankush@gmail.com

Pratikshawaydande273@gmail.com

valgehamida@gmail.com

supriyaj7320@gmail.com
gavadeankital23@gmail.com
abhishekshelake571@gmail.com

sakshipatil6836@gmail.com
swarupapatill212@gmail.com
panarisamruddhi2@gmail.com
sushantshevade2018@gmail.com
sushantshevade2018@gmail.com
rutujabpatill0@gmail.com

rp031446@gmail.com
rp031446@gmail.com

madhuripl101199@gmail.com

haralesanjeevani@gmail.com

ranvirshinde3434@gmail.com

madhurip101199@gmail.com

Gavade Ashwini Balaso
VIVEK VILAS JADHAV

Sutar Snehal Ankush

Pratiksha Sunil Waydande
Valage Hamida Yusub

Jadhav supriya Nivas
Ankita Popat Gavade
Abhishek Anil Shelake

Sakshi Dattatray Patil
Swarupa Shivaji Mulik
Patil

Samruddhi Sanjay Panari

Sushant popat shevade
Sushant popat shevade
Rutuja bajarang patil
Rupali popat mane
Rupali popat mane
madhuri prakash patil
Sanjeevani tukaram
harale

Ranvir Prataprao Shinde

madhuri prakash patil

A/p- Ghunaki
AMBAPWADI
A/P- June Pargaon

Ankalkhop Tal- Palus Dist - Sangli
A/p Nave Pargaon
At/post-Ghunaki, Tal. -
Hatakanagale Dist-kolhapur.

A/p Amrutnagar

A/p kodoli
A/p-Padali,Tal.-Hatkanangale,Dist.-
Kolhapur

A/p- Padali

At post -male, Tal-panhala, Dist-
kolhapur

A/p- mangle, tal -shirala ,Dist-
Sangli

A/p mangle

At post ghunki pink code 416112
A/ p pattan kodoli . Kolhapur
A/ p pattan kodoli . Kolhapur

Ap.jakhale Tal panhala
Dist.kolhapur

At ,devarde,-tal-walwa-dist-sangli
Shinde galli, shivneri chouk,
YALGUD Tal. Hatkanangale, Dist.
Kolhapur

Ap.jakhale Tal.panhala
Dist.kolhapur

M. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.

M. B. A.
B. Com.

M. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.
M. Sc.

(Math.)
B. Sc.

(Math.)

B. Com.
B. Com.
B. Com.
M. B. A.
B. Com.

B. Com.

B. Sc.
(Physics)

B. Sc.
(Physics)

B. Sc.
(Physics)

B. Sc.
(Physics)

2023 App. 8459237646
2022 878810216
2023 App. 9322543382

2021 8329982876
2023 App. 9890285422

2023 App. 8530999293
2023 App. 9322638114
2022 8830731919
2021 7385442720
2021 9767871782
2023 App. 9022226471
2022 8551888157
2022 8551888157
2023 App. 7721044458

2022 9503775359
2022 9503775359

2020 9022212286

2021 9579622566

2021 9881919687

2020 9022212286

78%
64.40%
77%

72.80%
63.40%

63.2
57.34%
58.70%

63
84.20%
72.40%
58.20%
58.20%

83%

70%
70%

83.8

60/

85.80%

83.8

80% 76.56%
63.60% 69%
78.92% Appear

71% 69%
72.31% Appear

74.77 72.89
73.85% Appear
68.60% 82%

54.46 63.8

60% 71.20%
73.54% Appear

63.54% 60.11%

63.54% 60.11%

63% 67%
73.69% 73%
73.69% 73%

70.31 66.12
53.38 65.8

58.92% 73.48%

70.31 66.12



ankushwadar199@gmail.com

ujwalas281099@gmail.com

kaingadekshitij9@gmail.com

patilrasika9881@gmail.com

pallavikumbharl55@gmail.com

dhanashrimulik21@gmail.com

shraddhakapare99@gmail.com
anuradhaghorpade25@gmail.com

jyotighatage1999@gmail.com

handeangha@gmail.com

shwetakumbhar9601@gmail.com

ambildhokeshubham@gmail.com

mayurikaparell@gmail.com

swarupashinde97 @gmail.com

sangarprajul23@gmail.com

mohankumbhar0709@gmail.com

Ankush KRISHNAT
WADAR

Shinde Ujwala Baburao

Kshitij Shivaji Kaingade

Rasika prakash patil

Kumbhar pallavi anil

Dhanashri maruti mulik
Shraddha Sambhaji
Kapare

Ghorpade Anuradha
Tanaji

Ghatage Jyoti Dilip

Angha Nanaso Chougule

Shweta Hindurao
Kumbhar.

Shubham Ravso
Ambildhoke

Mayuri Kumar Kapare

Swarupa Sampat Shinde

Sangar Prajakta
Chandrakant
Mohan Dhananjay
Kumbhar

A/P BAHADURWADI tel walwa dist
sangli

At/post- Jakhale Tal- Panhala Dist-
Kolhapur

Kaingade Bhosale mala kodoli
A/P Belewadi Masa

At. Post Chikurde

A/p padali

Kapare mala Kodoli

A/p Bahadurwadi Teh Walawa dist
sangli

Bahirewadi tal Panhala dist
kolhapur

At post manngle,ta shirala,ji sangli

At. Post. Mohare Tal. Panhala
Dist. Kolhapur

At-Nandyal post-mugali Tal-kagal
Dist-Kolhapur

A/P. Kodoli Tal. Panhala Dist.
Kolhapur

Khkhe

At/p peth vadgaon tal
hatkanangale dist Kolhapur
A/p.Kodoli

B. Sc.
(Physics)

B. Sc.
(Physics)

B. Sc.
(Physics)
M. Sc.
(Math.)
B. Sc.
(Math.)

B. Sc.
(Physics)
M. Sc.
(Math.)
B. Sc.
(Math.)
M. A.
(Econo.)
M. Com.

B. Com.

M. Sc.
(Math.)
M. B. A.

B. A.
(Economi
cs)

M. Sc.
(Math.)
B. Com.

2020 9022212286

2020 8080679694

2022 9172954648

2022 9881262573

2023 App. 9975537328

2021 9923222497
2022 9527829949
7776980475

2023 App.

2023 App. 9552936502
2022 8261075184
2022 9730357916
2022 9604817513

2022 7822871312

2021 9356474652

2022 9284356331

7385792976
2023 App.

71.8

87.2

61%

78.8

84.20%

68

77%
84%

82%

52

75.60%

76.6

81.4

52

70.20%

78.4

56.6 60
65.69 75.12
56% 72%
56.2 89.8
61.60% 84%
49.38 85
65% 72%
73.23% 80%
60.15 60%
(BA)
66.92 77
73.08% 71.56%

58.77 61

61 70.24

62 76

54.40% 60%
61.08

Appear



mohankumbhar0709@gmail.com

sonaljadhav4796@gmail.com

dipakc2610@gmail.com
klayanipatil0707 @gmail.com

tejasparit73@gmail.com

ashwinikorulkarl6@gmail.com

dpkhutale@gmail.com

piyushakamble02 @gmail.comcom

yashdeshmukh3749@gmail.com

snehalpatil4188@gmail.com

sanketkibile@gmail.com

anuragpatil0540@gmail.com

prajaktadpatill2@gmail.com

ankita.deshmukh6403@gmail.com

maligourmali725@gmil.com

rutujasalokhe1911@gmail.com

shrutidoijad18@gmail.com

ruchitapowar32@gamil.com

Mohan Dhananjay
Kumbhar
Sonal Pratap Jadhav

Dipak Mansing Chavan
Patil Kalyani Vilas

Tejas Vijay Parit

Ashwini Ajitkumar
Korulkar

Dhanashri pratap Khutale
Piyusha Rajaram Kamble
Pruthviraj santaji
Chougule

PATIL SNEHAL KAKASO

Sanket subhash kibile

Patil Anurag Ashok

Prajakta Dhondiram Patil

A/p.Kodoli

At - Nilewadi, Tal - Hatkanangle,
Dist - Kolhapur

A/p .Mohare

At - Akurde Post- sule Tal- Panhala
Dist- Kolhapur

A/P Kodoli Ganpati Galli.

A/p-Begampur, Tal-Mohol, Dist-
Solapur

At post bambavade, Tal.
Shahuwadi, Dist. Kolhapur

A/P -Talasande

Pargaon

Old chavare Tal:-Hat. Dist:-
Kolhapur

Waranagar tal-panhala Dist-
kolhapur

A/p pokhale tal panhala dist
kolhapur
Yedenipani

Ankita Jitendra deshmukh Warana kodoli

Mali Priyanka Bajirao

Salokhe Rutuja Uttam

Shruti Mahendra Doijad

Ruchita Rajendra Powar

A/P:Aitawade Khurd,
Tal:Walwa,Dist:Sangli
At. Post. Mohare

A/P june pargaon, Tal-
Hatkanangle,Dist-kolhapur

B. Com.

M. Sc.
(Math.)
M. B. A.
M. Sc.
(Math.)
B. Sc.
(Physics)

M. Com.
M. Com.
M. Com.
B. Com.

M. Sc.
(Math.)
B. Sc.
(Physics)

B. Com.

B. Sc.
(Physics)

B. A.
(Econo.)
B. Com.

B. Sc.
(Math.)
M. Com.

A/p June Pargaon Tal -Hatkanangal M. Com.

2023 App. 7385792976

2023 App. 9834179593

2023 App. 9860728533
2022 9767890792

2021 7387039669

2022 9860154935

2020 8208566145

2022 9325021801

2022 9021121250

2021 7057317129

2023 App. 9923416207

2023 App. 7066923807

2020 9075617940

2022 8390935699

2022 8888462260

2023 App. 7499673446

2021 7420009879

2021 7219339750

78.4

83.09

85%
87.5

65.80%

62.60%

73.80%

48.60%

76

72.91%

79.20%

69

84.4

44.6

49.40%

84.00%

60.80%

47

61.08

52

62.40%
57.68

55%

60.62%

71.23%

42.46

75

58.64%

60%

60.89

60.15

48.92

63.08%

64.15%

61.85%

56.15

Appear
65.67

67.04%
84.12

66.70%

56.42%

61.89%

79%

70

64.62%

87%

67.83

60

77%

81%

75.35%

64.11%

64.11



1999archanavibhute@gmail.com

akshayaradhyel00@gmail.com

swatilokhande2071@gmail.com

kulchaitali99@gmail.com

sakibpethkar786@gmail.com

prajwalmohite04@gmail.com

piyusharokadel@gmail.com

divyapowar4042@gmail.com
sanket3652@gmail.com

manevishu73@gmail.com

samikshadalavi293@gmail.com

tejashri9900@gmail.con

rajvardhanpatil7332@gmail.com

piyusharokadel@gmail.com
hritikdabhade342 @gmail.com

shaileshchavan0653@gmail.com

kumbharsayalil68@gmail.com

Archana Ulhas Vibhute
Akshay suhas Aradhye

Swati sanjay lokhande

Chaitali Janardan Kulkarni
Pethkar Sakib Rahiman

Prajwal Pralhad Mohite

Piyusha bhauso rokade

Powar Divya dinkar
Sanket Shivaji Patil

Vishwajit Vilas Mane

Samiksha Bharat Dalavi

Tejashri Chandrakant
Mane

Rajvardhan Vishwanath
Patil

Piyusha bhauso rokade
Dabhade Hritik Sambhaji

Chavan patil shailesh
rajaram

Kumbhar Sayali Rajaram

At Post yelgaon tal karad dist
Satara

A.p begampur tal mohol dist
solapur

At post june pargaon
(bhirdevnagar)Tal- Hatakanangale
Dist- Kolhapur pin-416113

At Post - Pingali BK. Tal -Man Dist-
satara

At post kurlap , tal-Walwa , dist-
Sangli

At and post ghunaki

A/P kodoli, tal - panhala dist-
kolhapur

A/p khochi

Warananagar

Chavare

A/p-Kande, Tal- Shirala

A/p jakhale tel panhala

A/P Kodoli Dist- Kolhapur Tal -
Panhla

A/P kodoli, tal- panhala, dist -
kolhapur

A/p-satave tal-panhala dist-
kolhapur, pin-416114

A/p talsande tal-hatkanangale dist-
kolhapur

At-Kekhale, Post-Jakhale, Kumbhar
Galli, 416113

M. Com.
M. Com.

B. Com.

M. B. A.

B. Sc.
(Math.)
B. Sc.
(Physics)

M. Com.

B. Com.
M. Sc.

(Math.)
B. Com.

B. A.
(Econo.)

B. Sc.
(Physics)

M. B. A.

M. Com.
B. Sc.
(Physics)

B. Com.
M. Sc.
(Math.)

2022 8308877017

2021 7741980373

2021 7558282071

2020 7249117727

2023 App. 7558485829

2021 9325333245

2021 9970250049

2022 7821861953
2022 9518322474

2022 7385156272
2023

Appeared 9730299272

2021 7020157616

2023 App.
7507507332

2021 7249496274
2021 8530715272

2023 App.
9021858684

2021 8010757020

88

69

62.20%

76.80%

87.20%

86.8

62%

73.6
74.40%

79.4

89

86.4

75.40%

62%
71.4

71%

89.60%

83.33 78.8
69 66
69.38% 57.67%
77.23% 71.89%
68.15% 78%
71.15 70
74% 65%
74 71
60.00% 61.16%
55.6 72.72
85 Appear

69 83
55.85% 50.30%

74% 65%
56.46 69

56.46% Appear

66.62% 75.16%



abhikhot1l6@gmail.com Abhilash Ashok Khot A/P Deowadi M. B. A. 2020 8308335617 60.60% 72.40% 68.46%

dhirajshevale2912 @gmail.com Dhiraj Sambhaji Shevale Vashi ladegaon B. Com. 2020 8550968993 54.4 49.4 53.4



w















raduation



Sr no Name of the Candidates ContactNo. Email id DepartmentPassing Yeafrce Of Cam)me Of Coll_
1 Abhay Bandu Jadhav 8459176452 1219abhayjadhav@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 74
2 ABHIJEET KRUSHNAT DASHWANT 7378377520 abhidashwant2000@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 58
3 Abhilash Ashok khot 8308335617 abhikhot16@gmail.com MBA 2022 TKIT TKIT 80
4 Abhimanyu Chandrakant Raste 7776950351 abhiraste2017@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 75
5 Abhishek Dayanand Lokare 7066939972 abhisheklokare92 @gmail.com BBA 2020 TKIT TKIT 66
6 Aditya Maruti Pawar 9860036523 sanketmp369@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 64
7 Aditya Namdev Kamble 9370635854 adityakamble1384@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 47
8 Ajit Birappa Salagare 8055584646 ajsalgare01@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 69
9 Akash Pandurang Mahadik 9595530927 akashm1148@gmail.com MBA 2023 TKIT TKIT 76
10 Akash Pruthviraj Mane 7721035025 akashmane0150@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 66
11 Akshay Anandrao Dive 8484051294 akshaydive2000@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 62
12 Akshay suhas Aradhye 7741980373 akshayaradhyel00@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 82
13 Aman Aslam Mulla 9921684211 amanmulla0012@gmail.com MBA 2023 TKIT TKIT 69
14 Ambi Sahil Javed 9146817982 sahilambi397 @gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 58
15 Amol Dasharath Chavan 8552030412 2140101 @ritindia.edu B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 65
16 Amruta popat yadav 7350200414 amuyadav96@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 69
17 Anjali Dattatray Kumbhar 9156235077 anjalikumbharl0@gmail.com M.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 70
18 Ankita Dilip Disale 9356701331 ankitadisale697 @gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 70
19 Anurag Ashok Patil 7066923807 anuragpatil0540@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 58
20 Arbaj himmat Nadaf 9518590402 narbaj78@gamil.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 41
21 Arbaj himmat Nadaf 9518590402 narbaj78@gamil.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 41
22 Ashwini Ajitkumar Korulkar 9860154935 ashwinikorulkarl6@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 49
23 Ashwini Vikas Shevade 9322514696 ashwinishevade0608@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 56
24 Avinash Mohan Girigosavi 8605156089 avinashgirigosavi23@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 74
25 Balasaheb Navnath Garkal 9922540648 balasahebgarkal99@gmail.com M.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 69
26 Bichkar shashvat Ramesh 9503153949 shashvatbichkar@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 63
27 Chaitali Janardan Kulkarni 7249117727 kulchaitali99@gmail.com MBA 2020 TKIT TKIT 60
28 Chavan Pragati Shivaji 9860842479 pragatil7052002@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 61
29 Chetana shete 9022251449 Chetanashete1343@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 54
30 Chougule Supriya Shivaji 7972605485 supriyac152002@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 64
31 Desai Siddhi Nandkumar 9604473040 sd421775@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 66
32 Dhairyashil Prakash Patil 8669561008 dhairyashilpatil714@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 46
33 Dhanashri Rajendra Patole 9834097220 patoledhanashri24@gmail.com BBA 2022 TKIT TKIT 58
34 Dhanshri Suresh Yadav 9890218827 dhanshriyadavl7 @gmail.com MBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 42
35 Dhiraj Sambhaji Shevale 7620059952 dhirajshevale2912 @gmail.com MBA 2022 TKIT TKIT 68




36 Dhiraj vikas jamdade 7378684639 dhirajjamdade143@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 63
37 Digambar Vijay Bhusari 9689850581 digambarbhusari3@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 43
38 Dipa krishnat patil 7558352460 dipap1182@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 73
39 Dipak Mansing Chavan 9860728533 dipakc2610@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 54
40 Dipali vishwas Gholap 7745076758 gholapdipali86@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 57
41 Divya sanjay kokate 9119580578 2140133@ritindia.edu B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 65
42 Gaikwad Akshata Nandkumar 8329919644 akshatagaikwad890@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 70
43 Ganesh Rajendra Yadav 8999442525 ganuyadav610@gmail.com M.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 73
44 Gavade Ankita Popat 9322638114 gavadeankital23@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 43
45 Gavade Ashwini Balaso 8459237646 gavadeashwini86@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 65
46 Harshad maruti charapale 8530908537 | charapaleharshad9158@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 52
47 Harshada khashaba Desai 7559397944 harshdesai5599@gmail.com MBA 2022 TKIT TKIT 62
48 Harshavardhan sarjerao chavan 7517347373 harshchavan7374@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 46
49 Honrao vinayak shripad 8847746956 vahonrao@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 63
50 Ingale Ankita Anil 9011578404 ankitaingale2911@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 57
51 JADHAV PAYAL MANOJ 9119592210 Payaljadhav396@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 56
52 Jivan shivaji shinde 9405482523 jivanshinde123494@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 62
53 Kadam Shubhangi Mahadev 8623007496 | shubhangikadam201199@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 64
54 Karan nikam 7498089692 karannikam987 @gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 40
55 Karan sanjay jadhav 7770004523 karanjadhav777000@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 79
56 Karan sikandar powar 8999973826 kpaval010@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 49
57 Kartik deepak kumbhar 9922783694 kartikdkumbhar707 @gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 72
58 Kedar sanjay powar 9764086407 kedar6807 @gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 64
59 Kekare nitin balaso 7507449147 nitinkekare8827@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 40
60 Kekare swaranjali bajirao 8180859181 swaranjalikekare@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 59
61 Komal shinde 9322186526 komalshinde6526@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 61
62 Kumbhar Mohan Dhananjay 7385792976 mohankumbhar0709@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 76
63 Kunal Sambhaji Khamkar 9689843479 kunalskhamkar@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 57
64 Mahesh Babaso Moharekar 9763258969 maheshmoharekar@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 43
65 Manasi Dilip Patil 9175510059 manasi2140092 @gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 62
66 Mandar pruthviraj nalawade 7709559969 | mandarnalawade7007 @gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 72
67 Mane Dipti Sampat 9579360760 manedipti5662@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 43
68 Mayuri Balaso Mohite 7410744646 mayuribmohite156@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 49
69 Mayuri kondiba waghamare 9322024755 mayuriwaghamare62@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 53
70 Me.UTTAM PANDURANG GAVADE |[9096942391 gavadeuttam1199@gmail.com MBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 44
71 Milind Digambar Patil 9130608690 patilmilind124@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 73




72 Mohini bharat surve. 7249210746 mohinisurve492@gmail.com M.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 70
73 More jyoti jaysing 8669648012 jyotimore8012@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 41
74 Mrunal Manik Powar Patil 9284319219 mrunalpowarpatil@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 63
75 Murlidhar Prakash Kamble 7498812547 | murlidharkamble1215@gmail.com M.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 70
76 Muskan Nijamuddin Pinjari 9405259018 pinjarim95@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 59
77 Narute Shubhangi shivaji 7887907245 shubangin27100@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 58
78 Nayan Gajanan Mole 9860489309 nayangmole9553@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 65
79 Nitin Kalyan Patil 8698849813 np576311@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 43
80 Ombkar Awati 8698180630 omkarawati8698@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 53
81 Ombkar kumbhar 7709098739 omkarkumbhar919@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 63
82 Omkar Manohar pawar 7219451956 opawar4972@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 71
83 Ombkar Sanjay patil 7058232823 patilomkar6651@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 58
84 Pallavi Shrirang Yadav 7887954156 2140012 @ritindia.edu B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 76
85 Pange Sonali Anil 9322228404 sonalipange005@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 53
86 Patil Prashant vilas 7058917978 prashantpatil9079@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 67
87 Patil prerana sunil 7020269515 preranapatil2627@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 66
88 Patil Rutuja Vishwanath 8459979780 rtujapatil1825@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 41
89 Patil Sanket krishnat 9764830469 sanketpatil0469@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 65
90 patil sanket lakshman 8956484070 sanketpatil4305@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 63
91 Patil sanket pandurang 9697916060 spatil6384@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 53
92 Patil Sayali Satiram 9370056860 sayalip2910@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 57
93 Patil Shubham Sunil 7875974251 | Shubhampatil07092001@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 65
94 Patil yash Anandrao 7387739026 8090yashpatil@gmail.fom B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 80
95 Piyusha bhauso rokade 7620274865 piyusharokadel@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 51
96 Piyusha Rajaram Kamble 9325021801 piyushakamble02 @gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 45
97 Poonam Gopichand Shenekar 8421960606 | poonamshenekarl23@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 64
98 Powar Divya Dinkar 8080074106 divyapowar4042@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 67
99 Prajakta uttam jadhav 8010429797 jadhavprajktal3@gmile.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 51
100 Prakash Pandit Patil 8177870707 prakashpatil11306@gmail.com MBA 2022 TKIT TKIT 56
101 Pranav Vijaykumar Kole 9595756000 pranavdakole@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 72
102 Prasad krushnat koli 7420050899 prasadkolikurlap@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 59
103 Prashali Vishnu Lad 9284756364 prashalilad1999@gmail.com M.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 50
104 Pratiksha Sunil Waydande 8329982876| Pratikshawaydande273@gmail.com MBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 64
105 Pravin Mukund Suwase 9834068767 pravinsuwase4537@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 40
106 Priyanka Suresh Patil 8956033828 patilpriyanka3828@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 46
107 Ranjeet Shivaji Patil 8600069030 patilranjeet0719@gmail.com MBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 43




108 Rohan Rajendra Vibhute. 7875919421 rohanvibhute2001@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 75
109 Rohan Vijay Nikam 8600812020 rohan2020nikam@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 41
110 Rushikesh Vilas Patil 9075350999 rushikesh0999@gmail.com MBA 2023 TKIT TKIT 62
111 Rutuja Chandrakant Koli 8669005960 2140004 @ritindia.edu B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 62
112 Rutuja Kedari jadhav 9764044547 rutujajadhav675@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 66
113 Rutvik Prabhakar Patil 9075794336 rutvikpatil2405@gmail.com BBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 58
114 Samruddhi Sanjay Panari 9022226471 panarisamruddhi2@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 45
115 Sanjay Subhash babar 8010790344 babarsanjay536@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 58
116 Sanket Laxman Patil 7666526515 SanketPatil4305@gmail.Com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 63
117 Sanket Laxman Wangikar 9766745035 2143005@ritindia.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 72
118 Sanket Sanjay Patil 9730368012 sanketpatil2308 @gmail.com MBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 75
119 Shamal Sanjay Patil 9579764975 shamalpatil4024@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 71
120 Shashikant Appa bharane 9561191764 | shashikantbharane09@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 41
121 Shinde Shwetali Sambhaji 9322071415 shindeshwetali2000@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 73
122 Shivam suryakant patil 9595952322 patilshivam571@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 72
123 Shivani ganesh tapase 9284846700 shivanitapase1929@gmail.com MBA 2022 TKIT TKIT 63
124 Shivani Kishor Ingawale 9307744678 | shivaniingawale2428@gmail.com MBA 2022 TKIT TKIT 73
125 Shivani Shivaji Sanade 8805163018 shivanisanade@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 63
126 Shivtej dilip pawar 9403984039 2140083 @ritindia.edu B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 59
127 Shoyeb Anjum Shikalgar 9673393341 shoaibshikalgar86@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 59
128 Shubham Balasaheb Mohite 7420054263 shubhamohite4324@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 59
129 Shubham Manik Shinde 7774835353 | shubhamshinde2001@icloud.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 46
130 Shubham Rajaram Malage 7741030896 | shubhammalage2911@gmail.com BBA 2020 TKIT TKIT 48
131 Shubham Rajaram Patil 9371389595 spatil6060@gmail.com BBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 49
132 Shweta Hindurao Kumbhar 7263975212 | shwetakumbhar9601@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 59
133 Shweta Nivarutti Bhosale 7387849850 shwetabhosale7776@gmail.com MBA 2020 TKIT TKIT 49
134 Sid Komal pandit 7620784445 sidkomal872@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 50
135 Sid Shailaja Sampatrao 7776073420 shailajasid0000@gmail.com M.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 68
136 Sid Sukanya Sukumar 9325916849 sukanyassid@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 67
137 Simran Ilahi Mulani 7448098973 simranmulanil008 @gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 43
138 Snehal Anandrao Maske 9881467245 2140066@ritindia.edu MBA 2023 TKIT TKIT 70
139 Snehal Dinkar Powar 9307471414 snehaldpowar@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 47
140 Snehal Nivas Lad 9766394436 snehalladofficial@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 64
141 Sourabh Bandal 7887649999 2143031 @ritindia.edu B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 58
142 Sourabh Raghunath Chavan Patil 9765871538 2140053 @ritindia.edu B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 69
143 Supriya Balasaheb chavan 9503046982 supriya41094109@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 65




144 Supriya Nivas Jadhav 8530999293 supriyaj7320@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 46
145 Suraj Pandurang Ajbe 7219767622 surajajbel461@gmail.com M.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 77
146 Sushant more 8898062539 moreofficiall2@gmail.com MBA 2023 TKIT TKIT 64
147 Sushant popat shevade 8551888157 | sushantshevade2018@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 64
148 Susmita Suresh Divati 8600717543 susmitadivatil2@gmail.com BBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 62
149 Sutar Snehal 9322543382 sutarsnehalankush@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 48
150 Suvarna Sadashiv Chougule 9022661644 | suvarnachougule001@gmail.com M.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 51
151 Swapnali shivappa pujari 8625017403 swapnalipujari728@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 65
152 Swapnil dagadu patil 9766829668 swapnilspdy4848@gmail.com B.com 2020 TKIT TKIT 50
153 Tejas ankush shenekar 9579416934 tejasshenekar4111@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 66
154 Tejas Pandurang Dudhade 7038702551 tejasdudhade7038@gmail.com BBA 2021 TKIT TKIT 67
155 Toraskar Amruta Ananda 9970542210 amrutatoraskar062@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 63
156 VAIBHAV SHINDE 7719008515 vaibhavshinde2112@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 73
157 Vinayak Salokhe 8668732002 vinayakssalokhe123@gmail.com MBA 2022 TKIT TKIT 62
158 Viraj Rajendra parit 8624830771 virajparit105@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 59
159 Vishal Dnyandev Shewale 7517009881 vishalshewale450@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 54
160 Vivek mohan chavan 7758034680 vivekchavan7758 @gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 53
161 Vivek Vilas jadhav 8788100216 vivekjadhav210301@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 56
162 Wadkar ayush prakash 8530376040 ayushwadkar1102@gmail.com B.com 2023 TKIT TKIT 74
163 Yogita Namdev Patil 7066441923 ayogita2406@gmail.com B.com 2022 TKIT TKIT 47
164 Zirange Divya Arjun 8329123324 divyazirange2000@gmail.com B.com 2021 TKIT TKIT 71
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Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal’'s

Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, in Cotitlmn with TKIET,
Warananagar

Career Guidance, Training and Placement Cell

State Street HCL Services, Pune Campus Drive-2023

Sdlected CandidatesList

Sr. No. Name Village M obile No.
1 Amruta AnandaToraskar Amrutnagar (Pishwi) 997841
2 Nayan Gajanan Mole Kodoli 9860489309
3 Mohini Bharat Surve Gharatghar 7249210746
4 Shubham Rajaram Patil Asurle 9371389505
5 Ganesh Rajendra Yadav Sangawade 8999442525
6 Ankita Anil Ingale Ghunaki 9011578404
7 Anjali Dattatray Kumbhar Pingali Bk (Satara) 9236077
8 Sourabh Sambhaji Bandal Sawarde 7887649999
9 Shubham Sunil Patil Kakhe 7875974251
10 | Amol Dasharath Chavan Ashta 7038365877
11 | Suraj Pandurang Ajbe Vita 7219767622
12 | Ashwini Vikas Shevade Mangale 9322514696
13 | Piyusha Rajaram Kambale Talsande 9325021801
14 | Sayali Satiram Patil Paragaon 9370056860
15 | Shivani Shivaji Sanade Ghunaki 8805163018
16 | Abhimanyu Chandrakant Rast¢ = Agalgaon 7776950851
17 | Abhilash Ashok Khot Deowadi 8308335617
18 | Snehal Nivas Lad Aitawade Khurd 9766394436
19 | Prashali Vishnu Lad Sarud 9284756364
20 | Uttam Pandurang Gavade Shigaon 9096942391
21 | Abhay Bandu Jadhav Minche 8624949546
22 | Kunal Sambhaji Khamkar Talsande 9689843479
23 | Supriya Balasaheb Chavan Banali (Jath) 950334698




24 | Ajit Birappa Salagare Nagaon 8055584646
25 | Dipti Sampat Mane Ghunaki 9579360760
26 | Tejas Ankush Shenekar Ladewadi 9579417934
27 | Shivam Suryakant Patil Kodoli 9595952322
28 | Sweta Nivrutti Bhosale Talsande 7387849850
29 | Swaranjali Bajirao Kekare Kodoli 8180859181
30 | Akshata Nandkumar Gaikwad Jakhale 8329919644
31 | Ashwini Balaso Gavade Ghunaki 8459237646
32 | Simran llahi Mulani Warananagar 744809893
33 | Akash Pruthviraj Mane Amrutnagar 7721035025
34 | Omkar Manohar Pawar Kanegaon 7219451956
35 | Payal Manoj Jadhav Rethre Harnax 9119592210
36 | Mayuri Balaso Mohite Ghunaki 7410744646
37 | Mandar Pruthviraj Nalawade 32 Shirala 7709559969
38 | Pramod Kashinath Patil Kolhapur 7264933109
39 | Arbaj Himmat Nadaf Ghunaki 9518590402
40 | Ayush Prakash Wadkar Kodoli 8630376040
41 | Pranav Vijaykumar Kole Warananagar 9595756000
42 | Suvarna Sadashiv Chougule Gogave 9026661644
43 | Siddhi Nandkumar Desai Padali 9604473040
44 | Supriya Shivaji Chougule Jakhale 7972605485
45 | Shivani Kishor Ingawale Kolhapur 9307744678
46 | Snehal Ankush Sutar June Pargaon 9322543382
47 | Shoyeb Anjum Shikalgar Kolhapur 9673393341
48 | Mayuri Kondiba Waghmare Dafhalapur 9322024755
49 | Shwetali Sambhaji Shinde Ghunaki 9322071415
50 | Shailaja Sampatrao Sid Ghunaki 7776073420
51 | Milind Digambar Patil Kurlap 9130608690




52 | Dhanashri Suresh Yadav Karad 9890218827
53 | Avinash Mohan Gerigosavi Karagani 8605156089
54 | Dhiraj Sambhaji Shevale Vashi 8550968903
55 | Rutvik Prabhakar Patil Gadhinglaj 9075794336
56 | Shivani Ganesh Tapase Kolhapur 9284846700
57 | Aswini Ajitkumar Korulkar Begampur (Solapur JR64935

58 | Sahil Javed Ambi Kodoli 9146817982
59 | Pratiksha Sunil Waydande Ankalkhop 8329982876
60 | Dhairyashil Prakash Patil Talsande 8669561008
61 | Susmita Suresh Divati Gadhinglaj 8600717543
62 | Karan Sanjay Jadhav Warananagar 7770004523
63 | Kartik Deepak Kumbhar Warananagar 9922783694
64 | Dhanashri Rajendra Patole Shigaon 9834097220

Mr. Satyanarayan M. Arde,
Coordinator,

Prof. (Dr.) Prakash S. Chikurdekar,

I/c Principal,

Career Guidance, Training And Placement CeYashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya,

Warannanagar.



Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal’s
Yashwantrao Chavan Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar

IQAC and Career Guidance, Training and Placement Cell

Organizes Workshop
entitled

[ “Career Opportunities in State Street HCL Services” ]

Tuesday, 29-11-2022, Time: 10:30 am

Chief Patron: Dr. Vinayji Kore, Chairman,
Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal, Warananagar

Patron: Prof. Dr. (Mrs.) Vasanti Rasam, Administrative Officer,
Shree Warana Vibhag Shikshan Mandal, Warananagar

Chairman of the Event: Prof. Dr. Prakash Chikurdekar,
I/c Principal, Y. C. Warana Mahavidyalaya, Warananagar.

IQAC CO-Ordinator: Dr. Sudhakar S. Khot,
Dept. of Botany, Y. C. W. M., Warananagar.

Keynote Speaker:

Mr. Kartikaya Pansare Mr. Milind Karnik
TAG Team, Centre Head,
SSHCL, Pune SSHCL, Pune

Welcome and Introduction: Mr. Satyanarayan M. Arde,
Assist. Prof., Dept. of Chem., Y. C. W. M., Warananagar.

Vote of Thanks: Mr. Rohit B. Basnaik,
Assist. Prof., Dept. of Commerce, Y. C. W. M., Warananagar.

Date and Time: 29t November, 2022, 10:30am Venue: Cultural Hall
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